
Jerseys after  Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Yellow Jersey - General Classification HANNN / RABOBANK

73 NED 19990317 WIEBES Lorena Regioteam Zuid Holland

Green Jersey - Points Classification CENTRIC

73 NED 19990317 WIEBES Lorena Regioteam Zuid Holland

Jersey will be worn by:

105 NED 19990921 VAN DER HULST Amber Team Beet-it

Orange Jersey - Sprint Classification NEDERLAND ROOKVRIJ

73 NED 19990317 WIEBES Lorena Regioteam Zuid Holland

Jersey will be worn by:

88 NED 19991008 MEISTROK Susanne Restore

White Jersey - Young Rider Classification EMERGO

75 NED 20000104 BIJWAARD Eva Regioteam Zuid Holland

Purple Jersey - Combativity ENERGIEWACHT

75 NED 20000104 BIJWAARD Eva Regioteam Zuid Holland

Jersey will be worn by:

5 DEN 19990726 NORSGAARD Emma Team Denmark
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Result Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Distance:  78.2 km
Average speed of the winner: 39.362 km/h
Number of starters: 120
Riders abandoning the race: 20

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 73 NED 19990317 WIEBES Lorena Regioteam Zuid Holland 1:59:12 10"
2 105 NED 19990921 VAN DER HULST Amber Team Beet-it 1:59:12 6"
3 75 NED 20000104 BIJWAARD Eva Regioteam Zuid Holland 1:59:12 4"
4 27 BEL 19990619 ROTMAN Lotte Team Belgium 1:59:12
5 88 NED 19991008 MEISTROK Susanne Restore 1:59:12
6 41 GBR 19990919 DOLAN Lauren Team Great Britain 1:59:12
7 34 FRA 19990107 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion Team France 1:59:12
8 71 GER 20000215 LUDWIG Hannah Team Mangertseder 1:59:12
9 106 NED 19990427 VAN TEESELING Bente Team Beet-it 1:59:12

10 16 GER 19990725 WOLFRAM Vanessa Team Germany 1:59:12
11 91 NED 19991130 RUITER Anne de het Stadion 1:59:12
12 43 GBR 19990622 CALLANDER Rhona Team Great Britain 1:59:12
13 108 NED 19990602 RAAIJMAKERS Marit Team Beet-it 1:59:12
14 87 NED 20000217 GIESKENS Gaby Restore 1:59:32 0:20
15 5 DEN 19990726 NORSGAARD Emma Team Denmark 1:59:12
16 85 NED 19990121 HAAFTEN Kirstie van Restore 1:59:42 0:30
17 110 NED 19991023 WASMUS Nienke Westland Wil Vooruit 1:59:42 0:30
18 66 GBR 20000720 DOCHERTY Anna British Cycling Academy 1:59:51 0:39
19 113 NED 19990201 ALPHEN Aniek van WV Breda 2:00:06 0:54
20 57 BEL 20000905 BOSSUYT Shari Lares-Waowdeals 2:00:17 1:05
21 107 NED 19990103 ZOETE Mylene de Team Beet-it 2:01:28 2:16
22 99 NED 20000226 HOOLWERF Cathalijne NWV Groningen 2:01:28 2:16
23 112 NED 20000104 AMMERLAAN Rozemarijn Westland Wil Vooruit 2:01:28 2:16
24 45 SWE 19990404 LUNDMARK Clara Team Sweden 2:01:40 2:28
25 22 GBR 19990818 BENNETT Elizabeth Team Wales 2:01:40 2:28
26 10 USA 19990327 HEATH Megan Team USA 2:01:40 2:28
27 36 FRA 20000402 WIEL Jade Team France 2:01:40 2:28
28 9 USA 19990603 MOAK Summer Team USA 2:01:40 2:28
29 13 GER 20000401 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Team Germany 2:01:40 2:28
30 77 NED 20001218 VERHOEFF Ingrit WRV Jan van Arckel 2:01:40 2:28
31 49 ITA 19990701 TOMASI Laura Team Wilier Breganze 2:01:40 2:28
32 100 NED 20000620 BREDEWOLD Mischa NWV Groningen 2:01:40 2:28
33 44 GBR 19990808 WADSWORTH Emily Team Great Britain 2:01:40 2:28
34 96 NED 20000503 TAMBACH Isabel HRTC 2:01:40 2:28
35 115 NED 20000613 MESU Daphne WV Breda 2:01:40 2:28
36 21 GBR 19991109 HUGHES Gwenno Team Wales 2:01:40 2:28
37 42 GBR 19990411 ROBERTS Jessica Team Great Britain 2:01:46 2:34
38 56 ITA 19990901 VIGILIA Alessia Gruppo Sportivo Mendelspeck 2:01:46 2:34
39 60 CAN 19990212 COLES-LYSTER Maggie Lares-Waowdeals 2:04:00 4:48
40 86 NED 19990624 KROL Phaedra Restore 2:04:00 4:48
41 65 GBR 20000606 RUSSELL Ellie British Cycling Academy 2:04:00 4:48
42 3 NOR 20000201 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen Team Norway 2:04:00 4:48
43 1 NOR 20000119 GJØS Martine Team Norway 2:04:00 4:48
44 33 FRA 20000816 BERTEAU Victoire Team France 2:04:00 4:48
45 70 GER 20000306 KLIMSA Paulina Team Mangertseder 2:04:00 4:48
46 4 NOR 20000315 LUTRO Amalie Team Norway 2:04:00 4:48
47 25 BEL 19990905 CLAUS Marjon Team Belgium 2:04:00 4:48
48 12 USA 20000814 DOHERTY Megan Team USA 2:04:00 4:48
49 59 NED 20001126 JANSEN Noa Lares-Waowdeals 2:04:00 4:48
50 24 GBR 20000303 ELLIS Isabel Team Wales 2:04:00 4:48
51 28 BEL 19990620 SELOSSE Noa Team Belgium 2:04:00 4:48
52 83 NED 20000302 UNEKEN Lonneke Team Drenthe 2:04:00 4:48
53 78 NED 20000930 KOREVAAR Thirza WRV Jan van Arckel 2:04:00 4:48
54 114 NED 20000729 KNAVEN Britt WV Breda 2:04:00 4:48
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Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
55 116 NED 20000731 SWINKELS Sylvie WV Breda 2:04:00 4:48
56 51 ITA 19990201 D'AGOSTIN Nicole Team Wilier Breganze 2:04:00 4:48
57 90 NED 19990905 VOORT Jennifer van der het Stadion 2:04:00 4:48
58 82 NED 20000221 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet Team Drenthe 2:04:00 4:48
59 15 GER 20000310 HECHLER Katharina Team Germany 2:04:00 4:48
60 61 BEL 19990511 GOOSSENAERTS Chloë Forza Fortuna 2:04:00 4:48
61 35 FRA 19990722 PARET PEINTRE Maéva Team France 2:04:16 5:04
62 37 UKR 20000201 KULYNYCH Olha Team Ukraine 2:04:19 5:07
63 67 GBR 19990913 HOLL Jenny British Cycling Academy 2:04:21 5:09
64 97 NED 19990420 HUIZING Ingrid NWV Groningen 2:04:21 5:09
65 14 GER 19990702 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Team Germany 2:04:25 5:13
66 72 GER 20000514 MÖLLER Thalia Team Mangertseder 2:04:25 5:13
67 94 NED 19991209 HOORNSMAN Ilse HRTC 2:04:30 5:18
68 117 NED 20001007 JONKERS Eva RDE District Oost 2:04:30 5:18
69 79 NED 20001105 SELDENTHUIS Naomi WRV Jan van Arckel 2:04:30 5:18
70 58 BEL 19990622 LENSECLAES Ditte Lares-Waowdeals 2:04:30 5:18
71 26 BEL 20000810 DE LANGHE Luca Team Belgium 2:04:30 5:18
72 17 SVK 19990721 MICHALICKOVÁ Lucia Team Slovakia 2:04:32 5:20
73 101 NED 19990518 TON Iris KWC Kampen 2:04:34 5:22
74 11 USA 20000210 BROOKSHIRE Isabella Team USA 2:04:46 5:34
75 52 ITA 20001119 BARIANI Giorgia Team Wilier Breganze 2:04:48 5:36
76 119 NED 19990907 PAARDEKOOPER Tessa RDE District Oost 2:04:48 5:36
77 18 SVK 20001214 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra Team Slovakia 2:09:40 10:28
78 30 KAZ 19990919 MYRXINA Veronika Team Kazakhstan 2:09:40 10:28
79 6 DEN 20001201 WARMING Nanna Team Denmark 2:09:40 10:28
80 50 ITA 19990218 GAIO Aurora Team Wilier Breganze 2:09:40 10:28
81 103 NED 19990717 LAP Lieke KWC Kampen 2:09:40 10:28
82 69 GER 20000126 GERMANN Mareike Team Mangertseder 2:10:20 11:08
83 81 NED 19991204 UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike Team Drenthe 2:10:40 11:28
84 111 NED 19990519 BEUKERS Lotte Westland Wil Vooruit 2:10:40 11:28
85 74 NED 19990511 DRAAIJ Lieke v.d. Regioteam Zuid Holland 2:10:40 11:28
86 93 NED 20001020 BOOGAARD Emma HRTC 2:10:42 11:30
87 63 BEL 19991108 LOUCHAERT Justine Forza Fortuna 2:10:42 11:30
88 64 BEL 19990817 STOCKMAN Julie Forza Fortuna 2:11:07 11:55
89 120 NED 20000604 ROOIJEN Anne van RDE District Oost 2:11:14 12:02
90 39 UKR 19990606 SHUT Veronika Team Ukraine 2:14:51 15:39
91 2 NOR 19990627 JOHANSEN Hedda Wallstrøm Team Norway 2:16:19 17:07
92 47 SWE 19991005 CZARNECKI Cecilia Team Sweden 2:16:19 17:07
93 38 UKR 19990630 CHERVONYAK Veronika Team Ukraine 2:16:28 17:16
94 31 KAZ 20001208 SOLOVYEVA Anzhela Team Kazakhstan 2:16:51 17:39
95 62 BEL 19990104 DHONT Glacia Forza Fortuna 2:16:53 17:41
96 95 NED 19991130 WARMERDAM Liqianne van HRTC 2:16:56 17:44
97 102 NED 19991113 WESTERHUIS Kirsten KWC Kampen 2:16:58 17:46
98 109 NED 19990721 NASVELD Ilse Westland Wil Vooruit 2:16:58 17:46
99 80 NED 20001210 BATENBURG Verena WRV Jan van Arckel 2:16:58 17:46

100 68 GBR 20000322 ASHWORTH Georgia British Cycling Academy 2:17:04 17:52

7 DEN 19990731 ALSBJERG Silje Team Denmark DNF
8 DEN 20000908 KONRADSEN Ida Victoria Team Denmark DNF

19 SVK 20000111 HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia Team Slovakia DNF
20 SVK 20001029 DEBNÁROVÁ Laura Team Slovakia DNF
23 GBR 19990211 WILLIAMS Sophie Team Wales DNF
29 KAZ 20000726 PACHSHENKO Svetlana Team Kazakhstan DNF
32 KAZ 20000824 KURNOSSOVA Marina Team Kazakhstan DNF
40 UKR 19990913 BUBNYAK Krystyna Team Ukraine DNF
46 SWE 19990308 LUUKONEN Matilda Team Sweden DNF
48 SWE 20000404 JOHANSSON Johanna Team Sweden DNF
53 ITA 20000512 FOCCOLI Stefania Gruppo Sportivo Mendelspeck DNF
54 ITA 20001223 LUCCHI Giada Gruppo Sportivo Mendelspeck DNF
55 ITA 19990221 PIRRONE Elena Gruppo Sportivo Mendelspeck DNF
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Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
76 NED 19990804 GRAAFF Femke de Regioteam Zuid Holland DNF
84 NED 19990324 TIMMERMANS Ilka Team Drenthe DNF
89 NED 19990813 BOSCHKER Julia het Stadion DNF
92 NED 19990506 KOOL Charlotte het Stadion DNF
98 NED 20000707 NIEUWENHUIS Anna NWV Groningen DNF

104 NED 19990629 SPIES Anouk KWC Kampen DNF
118 NED 20000808 LEERKES Esmee RDE District Oost DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 73 NED 19990317 WIEBES Lorena Regioteam Zuid Holland 2:03:46 10"
2 105 NED 19990921 VAN DER HULST Amber Team Beet-it 2:03:52 0:06 6" 2"
3 91 NED 19991130 RUITER Anne de het Stadion 2:03:54 0:08
4 75 NED 20000104 BIJWAARD Eva Regioteam Zuid Holland 2:03:57 0:11 4"
5 5 DEN 19990726 NORSGAARD Emma Team Denmark 2:03:59 0:13 3"
6 108 NED 19990602 RAAIJMAKERS Marit Team Beet-it 2:04:03 0:17
7 106 NED 19990427 VAN TEESELING Bente Team Beet-it 2:04:04 0:18
8 34 FRA 19990107 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion Team France 2:04:04
9 41 GBR 19990919 DOLAN Lauren Team Great Britain 2:04:04

10 71 GER 20000215 LUDWIG Hannah Team Mangertseder 2:04:06 0:20
11 88 NED 19991008 MEISTROK Susanne Restore 2:04:14 0:28
12 27 BEL 19990619 ROTMAN Lotte Team Belgium 2:04:15 0:29
13 43 GBR 19990622 CALLANDER Rhona Team Great Britain 2:04:18 0:32
14 85 NED 19990121 HAAFTEN Kirstie van Restore 2:04:27 0:41
15 16 GER 19990725 WOLFRAM Vanessa Team Germany 2:04:33 0:47
16 87 NED 20000217 GIESKENS Gaby Restore 2:04:34 0:48 1"
17 110 NED 19991023 WASMUS Nienke Westland Wil Vooruit 2:04:44 0:58
18 66 GBR 20000720 DOCHERTY Anna British Cycling Academy 2:04:46 1:00
19 57 BEL 20000905 BOSSUYT Shari Lares-Waowdeals 2:05:10 1:24
20 113 NED 19990201 ALPHEN Aniek van WV Breda 2:05:21 1:35
21 107 NED 19990103 ZOETE Mylene de Team Beet-it 2:06:18 2:32
22 112 NED 20000104 AMMERLAAN Rozemarijn Westland Wil Vooruit 2:06:23 2:37
23 42 GBR 19990411 ROBERTS Jessica Team Great Britain 2:06:26 2:40
24 99 NED 20000226 HOOLWERF Cathalijne NWV Groningen 2:06:29 2:43
25 9 USA 19990603 MOAK Summer Team USA 2:06:31 2:45
26 36 FRA 20000402 WIEL Jade Team France 2:06:36 2:50
27 100 NED 20000620 BREDEWOLD Mischa NWV Groningen 2:06:36
28 49 ITA 19990701 TOMASI Laura Team Wilier Breganze 2:06:37 2:51
29 96 NED 20000503 TAMBACH Isabel HRTC 2:06:38 2:52
30 77 NED 20001218 VERHOEFF Ingrit WRV Jan van Arckel 2:06:41 2:55
31 21 GBR 19991109 HUGHES Gwenno Team Wales 2:06:44 2:58
32 115 NED 20000613 MESU Daphne WV Breda 2:06:44
33 56 ITA 19990901 VIGILIA Alessia Gruppo Sportivo Mendelspeck 2:06:44
34 22 GBR 19990818 BENNETT Elizabeth Team Wales 2:06:47 3:01
35 13 GER 20000401 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Team Germany 2:06:49 3:03
36 44 GBR 19990808 WADSWORTH Emily Team Great Britain 2:06:50 3:04
37 10 USA 19990327 HEATH Megan Team USA 2:06:57 3:11
38 45 SWE 19990404 LUNDMARK Clara Team Sweden 2:07:01 3:15
39 116 NED 20000731 SWINKELS Sylvie WV Breda 2:08:50 5:04
40 114 NED 20000729 KNAVEN Britt WV Breda 2:08:52 5:06
41 86 NED 19990624 KROL Phaedra Restore 2:08:54 5:08
42 33 FRA 20000816 BERTEAU Victoire Team France 2:08:54
43 65 GBR 20000606 RUSSELL Ellie British Cycling Academy 2:08:57 5:11
44 59 NED 20001126 JANSEN Noa Lares-Waowdeals 2:08:58 5:12
45 83 NED 20000302 UNEKEN Lonneke Team Drenthe 2:09:01 5:15
46 51 ITA 19990201 D'AGOSTIN Nicole Team Wilier Breganze 2:09:03 5:17
47 28 BEL 19990620 SELOSSE Noa Team Belgium 2:09:03
48 70 GER 20000306 KLIMSA Paulina Team Mangertseder 2:09:04 5:18
49 24 GBR 20000303 ELLIS Isabel Team Wales 2:09:04
50 25 BEL 19990905 CLAUS Marjon Team Belgium 2:09:07 5:21
51 90 NED 19990905 VOORT Jennifer van der het Stadion 2:09:09 5:23
52 60 CAN 19990212 COLES-LYSTER Maggie Lares-Waowdeals 2:09:09
53 12 USA 20000814 DOHERTY Megan Team USA 2:09:10 5:24
54 61 BEL 19990511 GOOSSENAERTS Chloë Forza Fortuna 2:09:11 5:25
55 82 NED 20000221 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet Team Drenthe 2:09:11
56 4 NOR 20000315 LUTRO Amalie Team Norway 2:09:14 5:28
57 3 NOR 20000201 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen Team Norway 2:09:15 5:29
58 1 NOR 20000119 GJØS Martine Team Norway 2:09:16 5:30
59 78 NED 20000930 KOREVAAR Thirza WRV Jan van Arckel 2:09:18 5:32
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Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
60 15 GER 20000310 HECHLER Katharina Team Germany 2:09:20 5:34
61 117 NED 20001007 JONKERS Eva RDE District Oost 2:09:22 5:36
62 67 GBR 19990913 HOLL Jenny British Cycling Academy 2:09:22
63 37 UKR 20000201 KULYNYCH Olha Team Ukraine 2:09:25 5:39
64 35 FRA 19990722 PARET PEINTRE Maéva Team France 2:09:26 5:40
65 97 NED 19990420 HUIZING Ingrid NWV Groningen 2:09:32 5:46
66 101 NED 19990518 TON Iris KWC Kampen 2:09:33 5:47
67 72 GER 20000514 MÖLLER Thalia Team Mangertseder 2:09:35 5:49
68 58 BEL 19990622 LENSECLAES Ditte Lares-Waowdeals 2:09:37 5:51
69 26 BEL 20000810 DE LANGHE Luca Team Belgium 2:09:43 5:57
70 14 GER 19990702 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin Team Germany 2:09:44 5:58
71 94 NED 19991209 HOORNSMAN Ilse HRTC 2:09:48 6:02
72 52 ITA 20001119 BARIANI Giorgia Team Wilier Breganze 2:09:51 6:05
73 17 SVK 19990721 MICHALICKOVÁ Lucia Team Slovakia 2:09:53 6:07
74 79 NED 20001105 SELDENTHUIS Naomi WRV Jan van Arckel 2:09:53
75 119 NED 19990907 PAARDEKOOPER Tessa RDE District Oost 2:09:58 6:12
76 11 USA 20000210 BROOKSHIRE Isabella Team USA 2:10:17 6:31
77 103 NED 19990717 LAP Lieke KWC Kampen 2:14:43 10:57
78 50 ITA 19990218 GAIO Aurora Team Wilier Breganze 2:14:56 11:10
79 18 SVK 20001214 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra Team Slovakia 2:15:04 11:18
80 6 DEN 20001201 WARMING Nanna Team Denmark 2:15:13 11:27
81 30 KAZ 19990919 MYRXINA Veronika Team Kazakhstan 2:15:18 11:32
82 69 GER 20000126 GERMANN Mareike Team Mangertseder 2:15:38 11:52
83 93 NED 20001020 BOOGAARD Emma HRTC 2:15:39 11:53
84 81 NED 19991204 UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike Team Drenthe 2:15:41 11:55
85 74 NED 19990511 DRAAIJ Lieke v.d. Regioteam Zuid Holland 2:15:50 12:04
86 63 BEL 19991108 LOUCHAERT Justine Forza Fortuna 2:15:58 12:12
87 111 NED 19990519 BEUKERS Lotte Westland Wil Vooruit 2:16:07 12:21
88 120 NED 20000604 ROOIJEN Anne van RDE District Oost 2:16:30 12:44
89 64 BEL 19990817 STOCKMAN Julie Forza Fortuna 2:16:45 12:59
90 39 UKR 19990606 SHUT Veronika Team Ukraine 2:20:08 16:22
91 2 NOR 19990627 JOHANSEN Hedda Wallstrøm Team Norway 2:21:28 17:42
92 47 SWE 19991005 CZARNECKI Cecilia Team Sweden 2:21:36 17:50
93 38 UKR 19990630 CHERVONYAK Veronika Team Ukraine 2:21:59 18:13
94 95 NED 19991130 WARMERDAM Liqianne van HRTC 2:22:19 18:33
95 68 GBR 20000322 ASHWORTH Georgia British Cycling Academy 2:22:19
96 102 NED 19991113 WESTERHUIS Kirsten KWC Kampen 2:22:21 18:35
97 109 NED 19990721 NASVELD Ilse Westland Wil Vooruit 2:22:23 18:37
98 80 NED 20001210 BATENBURG Verena WRV Jan van Arckel 2:22:29 18:43
99 31 KAZ 20001208 SOLOVYEVA Anzhela Team Kazakhstan 2:22:34 18:48

100 62 BEL 19990104 DHONT Glacia Forza Fortuna 2:22:36 18:50
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Young Riders Result Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 75 NED 20000104 BIJWAARD Eva Regioteam Zuid Holland 1:59:12
2 71 GER 20000215 LUDWIG Hannah Team Mangertseder 1:59:12
3 87 NED 20000217 GIESKENS Gaby Restore 1:59:32 0:20
4 66 GBR 20000720 DOCHERTY Anna British Cycling Academy 1:59:51 0:39
5 57 BEL 20000905 BOSSUYT Shari Lares-Waowdeals 2:00:17 1:05
6 99 NED 20000226 HOOLWERF Cathalijne NWV Groningen 2:01:28 2:16
7 112 NED 20000104 AMMERLAAN Rozemarijn Westland Wil Vooruit 2:01:28 2:16
8 36 FRA 20000402 WIEL Jade Team France 2:01:40 2:28
9 13 GER 20000401 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Team Germany 2:01:40 2:28

10 77 NED 20001218 VERHOEFF Ingrit WRV Jan van Arckel 2:01:40 2:28
11 100 NED 20000620 BREDEWOLD Mischa NWV Groningen 2:01:40 2:28
12 96 NED 20000503 TAMBACH Isabel HRTC 2:01:40 2:28
13 115 NED 20000613 MESU Daphne WV Breda 2:01:40 2:28
14 65 GBR 20000606 RUSSELL Ellie British Cycling Academy 2:04:00 4:48
15 3 NOR 20000201 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen Team Norway 2:04:00 4:48
16 1 NOR 20000119 GJØS Martine Team Norway 2:04:00 4:48
17 33 FRA 20000816 BERTEAU Victoire Team France 2:04:00 4:48
18 70 GER 20000306 KLIMSA Paulina Team Mangertseder 2:04:00 4:48
19 4 NOR 20000315 LUTRO Amalie Team Norway 2:04:00 4:48
20 12 USA 20000814 DOHERTY Megan Team USA 2:04:00 4:48
21 59 NED 20001126 JANSEN Noa Lares-Waowdeals 2:04:00 4:48
22 24 GBR 20000303 ELLIS Isabel Team Wales 2:04:00 4:48
23 83 NED 20000302 UNEKEN Lonneke Team Drenthe 2:04:00 4:48
24 78 NED 20000930 KOREVAAR Thirza WRV Jan van Arckel 2:04:00 4:48
25 114 NED 20000729 KNAVEN Britt WV Breda 2:04:00 4:48
26 116 NED 20000731 SWINKELS Sylvie WV Breda 2:04:00 4:48
27 82 NED 20000221 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet Team Drenthe 2:04:00 4:48
28 15 GER 20000310 HECHLER Katharina Team Germany 2:04:00 4:48
29 37 UKR 20000201 KULYNYCH Olha Team Ukraine 2:04:19 5:07
30 72 GER 20000514 MÖLLER Thalia Team Mangertseder 2:04:25 5:13
31 117 NED 20001007 JONKERS Eva RDE District Oost 2:04:30 5:18
32 79 NED 20001105 SELDENTHUIS Naomi WRV Jan van Arckel 2:04:30 5:18
33 26 BEL 20000810 DE LANGHE Luca Team Belgium 2:04:30 5:18
34 11 USA 20000210 BROOKSHIRE Isabella Team USA 2:04:46 5:34
35 52 ITA 20001119 BARIANI Giorgia Team Wilier Breganze 2:04:48 5:36
36 18 SVK 20001214 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra Team Slovakia 2:09:40 10:28
37 6 DEN 20001201 WARMING Nanna Team Denmark 2:09:40 10:28
38 69 GER 20000126 GERMANN Mareike Team Mangertseder 2:10:20 11:08
39 93 NED 20001020 BOOGAARD Emma HRTC 2:10:42 11:30
40 120 NED 20000604 ROOIJEN Anne van RDE District Oost 2:11:14 12:02
41 31 KAZ 20001208 SOLOVYEVA Anzhela Team Kazakhstan 2:16:51 17:39
42 80 NED 20001210 BATENBURG Verena WRV Jan van Arckel 2:16:58 17:46
43 68 GBR 20000322 ASHWORTH Georgia British Cycling Academy 2:17:04 17:52

8 DEN 20000908 KONRADSEN Ida Victoria Team Denmark DNF
19 SVK 20000111 HRTÁNKOVÁ Júlia Team Slovakia DNF
20 SVK 20001029 DEBNÁROVÁ Laura Team Slovakia DNF
29 KAZ 20000726 PACHSHENKO Svetlana Team Kazakhstan DNF
32 KAZ 20000824 KURNOSSOVA Marina Team Kazakhstan DNF
48 SWE 20000404 JOHANSSON Johanna Team Sweden DNF
53 ITA 20000512 FOCCOLI Stefania Gruppo Sportivo Mendelspeck DNF
54 ITA 20001223 LUCCHI Giada Gruppo Sportivo Mendelspeck DNF
98 NED 20000707 NIEUWENHUIS Anna NWV Groningen DNF

118 NED 20000808 LEERKES Esmee RDE District Oost DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 75 NED 20000104 BIJWAARD Eva Regioteam Zuid Holland 2:03:57
2 71 GER 20000215 LUDWIG Hannah Team Mangertseder 2:04:06 0:09
3 87 NED 20000217 GIESKENS Gaby Restore 2:04:34 0:37
4 66 GBR 20000720 DOCHERTY Anna British Cycling Academy 2:04:46 0:49
5 57 BEL 20000905 BOSSUYT Shari Lares-Waowdeals 2:05:10 1:13
6 112 NED 20000104 AMMERLAAN Rozemarijn Westland Wil Vooruit 2:06:23 2:26
7 99 NED 20000226 HOOLWERF Cathalijne NWV Groningen 2:06:29 2:32
8 36 FRA 20000402 WIEL Jade Team France 2:06:36 2:39
9 100 NED 20000620 BREDEWOLD Mischa NWV Groningen 2:06:36 2:39

10 96 NED 20000503 TAMBACH Isabel HRTC 2:06:38 2:41
11 77 NED 20001218 VERHOEFF Ingrit WRV Jan van Arckel 2:06:41 2:44
12 115 NED 20000613 MESU Daphne WV Breda 2:06:44 2:47
13 13 GER 20000401 BAUERNFEIND Ricarda Team Germany 2:06:49 2:52
14 116 NED 20000731 SWINKELS Sylvie WV Breda 2:08:50 4:53
15 114 NED 20000729 KNAVEN Britt WV Breda 2:08:52 4:55
16 33 FRA 20000816 BERTEAU Victoire Team France 2:08:54 4:57
17 65 GBR 20000606 RUSSELL Ellie British Cycling Academy 2:08:57 5:00
18 59 NED 20001126 JANSEN Noa Lares-Waowdeals 2:08:58 5:01
19 83 NED 20000302 UNEKEN Lonneke Team Drenthe 2:09:01 5:04
20 70 GER 20000306 KLIMSA Paulina Team Mangertseder 2:09:04 5:07
21 24 GBR 20000303 ELLIS Isabel Team Wales 2:09:04 5:07
22 12 USA 20000814 DOHERTY Megan Team USA 2:09:10 5:13
23 82 NED 20000221 SCHOONEWILLE Yvet Team Drenthe 2:09:11 5:14
24 4 NOR 20000315 LUTRO Amalie Team Norway 2:09:14 5:17
25 3 NOR 20000201 FELDMANN Pernille Larsen Team Norway 2:09:15 5:18
26 1 NOR 20000119 GJØS Martine Team Norway 2:09:16 5:19
27 78 NED 20000930 KOREVAAR Thirza WRV Jan van Arckel 2:09:18 5:21
28 15 GER 20000310 HECHLER Katharina Team Germany 2:09:20 5:23
29 117 NED 20001007 JONKERS Eva RDE District Oost 2:09:22 5:25
30 37 UKR 20000201 KULYNYCH Olha Team Ukraine 2:09:25 5:28
31 72 GER 20000514 MÖLLER Thalia Team Mangertseder 2:09:35 5:38
32 26 BEL 20000810 DE LANGHE Luca Team Belgium 2:09:43 5:46
33 52 ITA 20001119 BARIANI Giorgia Team Wilier Breganze 2:09:51 5:54
34 79 NED 20001105 SELDENTHUIS Naomi WRV Jan van Arckel 2:09:53 5:56
35 11 USA 20000210 BROOKSHIRE Isabella Team USA 2:10:17 6:20
36 18 SVK 20001214 MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra Team Slovakia 2:15:04 11:07
37 6 DEN 20001201 WARMING Nanna Team Denmark 2:15:13 11:16
38 69 GER 20000126 GERMANN Mareike Team Mangertseder 2:15:38 11:41
39 93 NED 20001020 BOOGAARD Emma HRTC 2:15:39 11:42
40 120 NED 20000604 ROOIJEN Anne van RDE District Oost 2:16:30 12:33
41 68 GBR 20000322 ASHWORTH Georgia British Cycling Academy 2:22:19 18:22
42 80 NED 20001210 BATENBURG Verena WRV Jan van Arckel 2:22:29 18:32
43 31 KAZ 20001208 SOLOVYEVA Anzhela Team Kazakhstan 2:22:34 18:37
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Sprint Classification  -  Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Sprint 1
Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 73 NED 19990317 WIEBES Lorena Regioteam Zuid Holland 3
2 88 NED 19991008 MEISTROK Susanne Restore 2
3 71 GER 20000215 LUDWIG Hannah Team Mangertseder 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points
1 73 NED 19990317 WIEBES Lorena Regioteam Zuid Holland 3
2 88 NED 19991008 MEISTROK Susanne Restore 2
3 71 GER 20000215 LUDWIG Hannah Team Mangertseder 1
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Points Classification after Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 2 Total
1 73 WIEBES Lorena RZH 16 25 41
2 105 VAN DER HULST Amber TBI 12 20 32
3 75 BIJWAARD Eva RZH 10 16 26
4 42 ROBERTS Jessica GBR 25 25
5 91 RUITER Anne de STD 20 5 25
6 27 ROTMAN Lotte BEL 14 14
7 85 HAAFTEN Kirstie van RST 14 14
8 34 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion FRA 3 9 12
9 88 MEISTROK Susanne RST 12 12

10 106 VAN TEESELING Bente TBI 4 7 11
11 41 DOLAN Lauren GBR 1 10 11
12 108 RAAIJMAKERS Marit TBI 6 3 9
13 116 SWINKELS Sylvie WVB 9 9
14 5 NORSGAARD Emma DEN 7 1 8
15 71 LUDWIG Hannah TME 8 8
16 107 ZOETE Mylene de TBI 8 8
17 16 WOLFRAM Vanessa GER 6 6
18 9 MOAK Summer USA 5 5
19 43 CALLANDER Rhona GBR 4 4
20 87 GIESKENS Gaby RST 2 2
21 117 JONKERS Eva RDO 2 2
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Team Classification Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Team Beet-it TBI 5:57:36
2 Restore RST 5:58:26 0:50
3 Team Great Britain GBR 6:00:04 2:28
4 Team France FRA 6:04:52 7:16
5 Team Germany GER 6:04:52 7:16
6 WV Breda WVB 6:05:46 8:10
7 Team Belgium BEL 6:07:12 9:36
8 Team USA USA 6:07:20 9:44
9 Team Wales WAL 6:07:20 9:44

10 NWV Groningen NWG 6:07:29 9:53
11 Team Mangertseder TME 6:07:37 10:01
12 British Cycling Academy BCA 6:08:12 10:36
13 Lares-Waowdeals LWD 6:08:17 10:41
14 Regioteam Zuid Holland RZH 6:09:04 11:28
15 WRV Jan van Arckel JVA 6:10:10 12:34
16 Team Wilier Breganze TWB 6:10:28 12:52
17 Westland Wil Vooruit WWV 6:11:50 14:14
18 Team Norway NOR 6:12:00 14:24
19 HRTC HRC 6:16:52 19:16
20 Team Drenthe TDR 6:18:40 21:04
21 RDE District Oost RDO 6:20:32 22:56
22 Forza Fortuna FZF 6:25:49 28:13
23 KWC Kampen KWK 6:31:12 33:36
24 Team Ukraine UKR 6:35:38 38:02

General Team Classification after Stage 2 : Baflo - Baflo

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Team Beet-it TBI 6:12:05
2 Restore RST 6:13:07 1:02
3 Team Great Britain GBR 6:14:42 2:37
4 Team France FRA 6:19:34 7:29
5 WV Breda WVB 6:20:32 8:27
6 Team Germany GER 6:20:40 8:35
7 Team Belgium BEL 6:22:25 10:20
8 Team Wales WAL 6:22:35 10:30
9 NWV Groningen NWG 6:22:37 10:32

10 Team USA USA 6:22:38 10:33
11 Team Mangertseder TME 6:22:45 10:40
12 British Cycling Academy BCA 6:23:05 11:00
13 Lares-Waowdeals LWD 6:23:15 11:10
14 Regioteam Zuid Holland RZH 6:23:47 11:42
15 Team Wilier Breganze TWB 6:25:31 13:26
16 WRV Jan van Arckel JVA 6:25:52 13:47
17 Westland Wil Vooruit WWV 6:27:12 15:07
18 Team Norway NOR 6:27:38 15:33
19 HRTC HRC 6:32:05 20:00
20 Team Drenthe TDR 6:33:53 21:48
21 RDE District Oost RDO 6:35:50 23:45
22 Forza Fortuna FZF 6:41:54 29:49
23 KWC Kampen KWK 6:46:28 34:23
24 Team Ukraine UKR 6:51:32 39:27
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 19 Regioteam Zuid Holland RZH NED
2 27 Team Beet-it TBI NED
3 2 Team Denmark DEN DEN
4 23 het Stadion STD NED
5 9 Team France FRA FRA
6 11 Team Great Britain GBR GBR
7 18 Team Mangertseder TME GER
8 22 Restore RST NED
9 7 Team Belgium BEL BEL

10 4 Team Germany GER GER
11 17 British Cycling Academy BCA GBR
12 15 Lares-Waowdeals LWD BEL
13 29 WV Breda WVB NED
14 28 Westland Wil Vooruit WWV NED
15 25 NWV Groningen NWG NED
16 24 HRTC HRC NED
17 20 WRV Jan van Arckel JVA NED
18 6 Team Wales WAL WAL
19 3 Team USA USA USA
20 12 Team Sweden SWE SWE
21 21 Team Drenthe TDR NED
22 13 Team Wilier Breganze TWB ITA
23 1 Team Norway NOR NOR
24 5 Team Slovakia SVK SVK
25 30 RDE District Oost RDO NED
26 14 Gruppo Sportivo Mendelspeck GSM ITA
27 10 Team Ukraine UKR UKR
28 16 Forza Fortuna FZF BEL
29 26 KWC Kampen KWK NED
30 8 Team Kazakhstan KAZ KAZ
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List of Participants  Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

1  Team Norway 2  Team Denmark 3  Team USA
1 ~GJØS Martine 58 +5:30 5  NORSGAARD Emma 5 +0:13 9  MOAK Summer 25 +2:45
2  JOHANSEN Hedda Wallstrøm91 +17:42 6 ~WARMING Nanna 80 +11:27 10  HEATH Megan 37 +3:11
3 ~FELDMANN Pernille Larsen 57 +5:29 7 11 ~BROOKSHIRE Isabella 76 +6:31
4 ~LUTRO Amalie 56 +5:28 8 12 ~DOHERTY Megan 53 +5:24

4  Team Germany 5  Team Slovakia 6  Team Wales
13 ~BAUERNFEIND Ricarda 35 +3:03 17  MICHALICKOVÁ Lucia 73 +6:07 21  HUGHES Gwenno 31 +2:58
14  TEUTENBERG Lea Lin 70 +5:58 18 ~MACHÁLKOVÁ Petra 79 +11:18 22  BENNETT Elizabeth 34 +3:01
15 ~HECHLER Katharina 60 +5:34 19 23
16  WOLFRAM Vanessa 15 +0:47 20 24 ~ELLIS Isabel 49 +5:18

7  Team Belgium 8  Team Kazakhstan 9  Team France
25  CLAUS Marjon 50 +5:21 29 33 ~BERTEAU Victoire 42 +5:08
26 ~DE LANGHE Luca 69 +5:57 30  MYRXINA Veronika 81 +11:32 34  NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion 8 +0:18
27  ROTMAN Lotte 12 +0:29 31 ~SOLOVYEVA Anzhela 99 +18:48 35  PARET PEINTRE Maéva 64 +5:40
28  SELOSSE Noa 47 +5:17 32 36 ~WIEL Jade 26 +2:50

10  Team Ukraine 11  Team Great Britain 12  Team Sweden
37 ~KULYNYCH Olha 63 +5:39 41  DOLAN Lauren 9 +0:18 45  LUNDMARK Clara 38 +3:15
38  CHERVONYAK Veronika 93 +18:13 42  ROBERTS Jessica 23 +2:40 46
39  SHUT Veronika 90 +16:22 43  CALLANDER Rhona 13 +0:32 47  CZARNECKI Cecilia 92 +17:50
40 44  WADSWORTH Emily 36 +3:04 48

13  Team Wilier Breganze 14  Gruppo Sportivo Mendelspeck 15  Lares-Waowdeals
49  TOMASI Laura 28 +2:51 53 57 ~BOSSUYT Shari 19 +1:24
50  GAIO Aurora 78 +11:10 54 58  LENSECLAES Ditte 68 +5:51
51  D'AGOSTIN Nicole 46 +5:17 55 59 ~JANSEN Noa 44 +5:12
52 ~BARIANI Giorgia 72 +6:05 56  VIGILIA Alessia 33 +2:58 60  COLES-LYSTER Maggie 52 +5:23

16  Forza Fortuna 17  British Cycling Academy 18  Team Mangertseder
61  GOOSSENAERTS Chloë 54 +5:25 65 ~RUSSELL Ellie 43 +5:11 69 ~GERMANN Mareike 82 +11:52
62  DHONT Glacia 100 +18:50 66 ~DOCHERTY Anna 18 +1:00 70 ~KLIMSA Paulina 48 +5:18
63  LOUCHAERT Justine 86 +12:12 67  HOLL Jenny 62 +5:36 71 ~LUDWIG Hannah 10 +0:20
64  STOCKMAN Julie 89 +12:59 68 ~ASHWORTH Georgia 95 +18:33 72 ~MÖLLER Thalia 67 +5:49

19  Regioteam Zuid Holland 20  WRV Jan van Arckel 21  Team Drenthe
73  WIEBES Lorena 1 +0:00 77 ~VERHOEFF Ingrit 30 +2:55 81  UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike 84 +11:55
74  V.D. DRAAIJ Lieke 85 +12:04 78 ~KOREVAAR Thirza 59 +5:32 82 ~SCHOONEWILLE Yvet 55 +5:25
75 ~BIJWAARD Eva 4 +0:11 79 ~SELDENTHUIS Naomi 74 +6:07 83 ~UNEKEN Lonneke 45 +5:15
76 80 ~BATENBURG Verena 98 +18:43 84

22  Restore 23  het Stadion 24  HRTC
85  VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie 14 +0:41 89 93 ~BOOGAARD Emma 83 +11:53
86  KROL Phaedra 41 +5:08 90  VAN DER VOORT Jennifer 51 +5:23 94  HOORNSMAN Ilse 71 +6:02
87 ~GIESKENS Gaby 16 +0:48 91  DE RUITER Anne 3 +0:08 95  VAN WARMERDAM Liqianne94 +18:33
88  MEISTROK Susanne 11 +0:28 92 96 ~TAMBACH Isabel 29 +2:52

25  NWV Groningen 26  KWC Kampen 27  Team Beet-it
97  HUIZING Ingrid 65 +5:46 101  TON Iris 66 +5:47 105  VAN DER HULST Amber 2 +0:06
98 102  WESTERHUIS Kirsten 96 +18:35 106  VAN TEESELING Bente 7 +0:18
99 ~HOOLWERF Cathalijne 24 +2:43 103  LAP Lieke 77 +10:57 107  DE ZOETE Mylene 21 +2:32

100 ~BREDEWOLD Mischa 27 +2:50 104 108  RAAIJMAKERS Marit 6 +0:17

28  Westland Wil Vooruit 29  WV Breda 30  RDE District Oost
109  NASVELD Ilse 97 +18:37 113  VAN ALPHEN Aniek 20 +1:35 117 ~JONKERS Eva 61 +5:36
110  WASMUS Nienke 17 +0:58 114 ~KNAVEN Britt 40 +5:06 118
111  BEUKERS Lotte 87 +12:21 115 ~MESU Daphne 32 +2:58 119  PAARDEKOOPER Tessa 75 +6:12
112 ~AMMERLAAN Rozemarijn 22 +2:37 116 ~SWINKELS Sylvie 39 +5:04 120 ~VAN ROOIJEN Anne 88 +12:44

Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Rider Classification.
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